SYLVANIA Lamps
ULTRA LED™ MR16
LED579R1   1-22
Wattage Comparison
Traditional
Source
Traditional

Ambient Operating Range
 — -4°F to 104°F (-20°C to 40°C)
Ordering Guide
LED X MR16 / DIM / X XX / XXX XX / GL / RP
Lamp technology Wattage Lamp Type Dimmable CRI CCT Beam Angle Beam Angle Material Packaging
LED 5 = 5 Watts
6 = 6 Watts
7 = 7 Watts
9 = 9 Watts
MR16 8 = 80+ 27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
SP = Spot
NFL = Narrow Flood
FL = Flood
15 = 15°
25 = 25°
35 = 35°
GL = Glass RP = Retail
Pack
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Base
Type Material Replaces
Input
Voltage
Average
Life
(hrs)1 CCT2
Typical
Lumens
(lm)3 CBCP
Beam
Angle CRI4
ENERGY
STAR®
78232 LED5MR16/DIM/827/NFL25/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 350 975 25° 80+ Yes
78231 LED5MR16/DIM/827/FL35/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 2700K 350 650 35° 80+ Yes
78234 LED5MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 350 975 25° 80+ Yes
78233 LED5MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 5 GU5.3 Glass 20W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 350 650 35° 80+ Yes
78240 LED6MR16/DIM/830/NFL25/GL/RP 6 GU5.3 Glass 35W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 450 2000 25° 80+ Yes
78239 LED6MR16/DIM/830/FL35/GL/RP 6 GU5.3 Glass 35W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 450 1000 35° 80+ Yes
78235 LED6MR16/DIM/930/FL35/GL/RP 6 GU5.3 Glass 35W Halogen 12 25,000 3000K 425 1000 35° 80+ Yes
41375 LED7MR16DIM827NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 7000 25° 80+ Yes
41376 LED7MR16DIM827FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 7000 35° 80+ Yes
41378 LED7MR16DIM830NFL25GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 7000 25° 80+ Yes
41379 LED7MR16DIM830FL35GLRP 6/CS 1/SKU 7 GU5.3 Glass 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 7000 35° 80+ Yes
48056 LED9MR16/DIM/827/SP15 9 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 7000 15° 80+ Yes
78199* LED9MR16/DIM/827/NFL25 9 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 2600 25° 80+ Yes
78200* LED9MR16/DIM/827/FL35 9 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 2700K 700 1500 35° 80+ Yes
48057 LED9MR16/DIM/830/SP15 9 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 7000 15° 80+ Yes
74044* LED9MR16/DIM/830/NFL25 9 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 2600 25° 80+ Yes
74042* LED9MR16/DIM/830/FL35 9 GU5.3 Plastic 50W MR16 12 25,000 3000K 700 1500 35° 80+ Yes
* Once stock is depleted, NAED will be obsolete.
1. Hours lifetime with 70% (L70) lumen maintenance  2. Thermally stable typical CCT (±10%)  3. Thermally stable typical lumens (±10%)  4. CRI – Color Rendering Index
Physical Information
Specification Data